1005600
1031500
1260100

THORNBURY NURSING SERVICES
MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
ID MEDICAL GROUP LTD

Mostly nursing
All Staff Types

Allied health professionals
Other scientific, therapeutic and technical staff

Allied health professionals
Other scientific, therapeutic and technical staff

Off-Framework
On Framework
On Framework

Off-Framework
On Framework

Agency
Agency

Bank
Bank

1st April 2025 to 30th June
2025 £
43,442.26
57,506.80
1,032,132.80

1,133,081.86

43,442.26
1,089,639.60

1,133,081.86 Based oninvoice date

24,178.97
0

24,178.97 Includes Accruals

187,071.57
95,631.77

282,703.34 Includes Accruals
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