1st April 2025 to 30th June

			2025 £	
1005600	THORNBURY NURSING SERVICES	Off-Framework	43,442.26	
1031500	MEDACS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	On Framework	57,506.80	
1260100	ID MEDICAL GROUP LTD	On Framework	1,032,132.80	
			1,133,081.86	_
		-		=
	Mostly nursing	Off-Framework	43,442.26	
	All Staff Types	On Framework	1,089,639.60	
			1,133,081.86	Based on invoice date
	Allied health professionals	Agency	24,178.97	
	Other scientific, therapeutic and technical staff	Agency	0	_
		_	24,178.97	Includes Accruals
	Allied health professionals	Bank	187,071.57	
	Other scientific, therapeutic and technical staff	Bank	95,631.77	_
			282,703.34	Includes Accruals